
Pos 

 

C1 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

C2 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

C3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

C4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

C5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

58 

92 

3 

812 

911 

876 

971 

935 

927 

899 

900 

880 

898 

505 

948 

950 

Name 

Markus Höfer 

Sven Kahnt 

Markus Ameseder 

Michal Paclík 

Jiří Švec 

Jakub Kirchner 

Tomáš Frank 

Marek Svačinka 

Simone Aglietti 

Martin Křeček 

Ondřej Hejduk 

Tomáš Voldřich 

Jakub Křeček 

Jan Mareček 

Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C5 

C5 

Laps 

14 

13 

2 

14 

3 

13 

13 

12 

12 

14 

13 

13 

11 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

20:50.267 

21:31.993 

3:02.567 

22:03.532 

5:54.253 

21:45.903 

21:46.817 

21:47.444 

21:47.882 

21:07.654 

21:07.815 

21:20.594 

17:05.651 

21:06.809 

21:07.346 

22:04.272 

Best Tm 

1:27.049 

1:35.156 

1:28.079 

1:31.502 

1:35.889 

1:38.680 

1:38.352 

1:43.774 

1:43.387 

1:27.844 

1:34.696 

1:36.670 

1:27.567 

1:29.179 

1:28.523 

1:31.759 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 

DE 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Stonek Racing 

KAHNT Motorsport 

KSTNC Premium Wrapping 

M-SYSTEM RACING 

VCC Kolín 

IVT 

White Lives Matter 

GEROtop 

Lucky Bastard 

Cutlass Racing 

TheGrip Father 

SAAGE 

Cutlass Racing 

RTR Projects 

MR Racing 

MR Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.542 

Avg. Speed 

137,059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.049 

Best Speed 

140,610 

Best Lap by 

58 - Markus Höfer 
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CARBONIACUP - DE 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:09 

Lausitzring 3,400 km 

20.09.2021 16:30 


